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Bankmed Programme

Registration 08:30 – 09:30 

Presentation 09:30 – 10:30

Q&A session 10:30 – 11:30

Screening and refreshments to be served 11:30 – 12:30

Bankmed Pensioner Roadshow 2017
East London 
Tuesday 14 March 
Premier Hotel 
Marine Park Complex 
22 Esplanade, Beachfront

Port Elizabeth 
Thursday 16 March 
Radisson Blu 
Corner Marine Drive 
and 9th Avenue 
Nelson Mandela Bay

Cape Town North 
Thursday 23 March 
D’Aria 
M13 (Racecourse Road) 
Durbanville 
GPS: Springfield Farm 
S33 50 26 l E18 36 38

Cape Town 
Friday 24 March 
Kelvin Grove Club 
144 Campground Road 
Newlands

Gauteng West Rand 
Friday 24 March 
Silverstar Casino 
R28, Muldersdrift 
Mogale City, Krugersdorp

Pretoria 
Monday 27 March 
Utopia Place 
840 Cura Avenue 
Equestria

Gauteng North 
Thursday 30 March 
Johannesburg Country Club 
(JCC), 1 Napier Road  
Auckland Park

Gauteng East Rand 
Friday 31 March 
Protea Hotel OR Tambo 
Corner York and 
Gladiator Street 
Rhodesfield, Kempton Park

Durban 
Tuesday 4 April 
Protea Hotel Edward  
149 OR Tambo Parade  
North Beach

Bloemfontein 
Wednesday 5 April 
Windmill Casino 
Corner N1 Highway  
and Jan Pierrewiet Ave 
Pellissier

Limpopo (Polokwane) 
Monday 10 April 
Protea Hotel The Ranch 
R101, Farm Hollands Drift 
Polokwane

George 
Wednesday 12 April 
Protea Hotel King George 
King George Drive 
King George Park


